
-0.12

+0.00

+0.30 +0.30

+0.00

+0.30

+0.13

+0.02

+0.00

+0.30

+0.30

+0.00

-1.47

-1.79

Nachbargebäude

+869.59
 

Franz von Defregger Gasse

Wäscheschacht

Aufzug
Küche

Aufzug
Küche

N

Speise

InfrarotsaunaDusche

H 1.20m

Suite 12
Suite 10

Suite 11

Stube 01

Eingang-Bar

Stube 02

Küche

Büro

Balkon

Dusche

InfrarotDusche

Erdgeschoss



+3.47

+2.80

+3.47

+2.99

+2.47

+3.47

+3.30

+3.91
+2.77

+3.02

Nachbargebäude

Franz von Defregger Gasse

Wäscheschacht

+2.35

Luftraum

Aufzug
Küche

Aufzug
Küche

N

InfrarotsaunaDusche

H 1.20m

Suite 07

Suite 08

Suite 09

Stiegenhaus
Flur

Loggia 07 Loggia 08 Loggia 09

Lounge 01

Stube 03

Lounge 02

Vorbereitung

WC

Obergeschoss 1

InfrarotDusche

Dusche



+5.74

+6.60

Nachbargebäude

+6.90

+3.02

+3.02

+6.41

+5.65

Luftraum

Decke
Galerie

Dachfenster

Dachfenster

N

SCHNITT
C

SCHNITT
C

SCHNITT
A

SCHNITT
A

SCHNITT
B

SCHNITT
B

Suite 03

Suite 04

Suite 02
Suite 01

Treppenraum

Galerie 08

Dusche

Dusche

Dusche

Sauna

Sauna

Dusche

Obergeschoss 2



+8.47

Nachbargebäude

+9.80

+8.80

Dachgaube

Dachgaube

Dachgaube

Dachfenster

Dachfenster

Dachfenster

Dachfenster

Dachfenster

N
Dachfenster

Dachfenster

Abkofferung

Suite 05 Suite 06

Galerie 01

Abkofferung

Obergeschoss 3

Dusche
Sauna

Sauna

Sauna Dusche



+3.47

+0.30
+0.00

-2.52

-5.46

-3.70

+6.90

+9.80

Querschnitt A



+3.47 +3.47

+0.30
+0.00

-1.47

-3.70

-2.90 -2.77

+6.90

+0.02

+3.02

+5.65

Längsschnitt C


